Vo

No. F. AUJ/JJET Exam./2022/203

OFFICE ORDER

Date: 18/08/2022

The Re-scheduled events of JET/Pre-PG/Ph.D Entrance Examination-2022 are hereby given as under.

This bears approval of competent authority.
S. No. Activities Date & Day

1. | Opening of Online Option Form (sifAasa fideq i w@rean) 20.08.2022 | Saturday

2. | Last date for depositing the Online Option Form fee (&fiFems faded i gep |  26.08.2022  Friday
ST bR Y sifer fafy) 12:00 Midnight

3. | Last date for editing the Online Option Form @iFemse fdwed ®id & Hured 27.08.2022 | Saturday
1 siftr ) 12:00 Midnight

4. | Display of 1%t Provisional Admission List (qgeil 3Rl yaer T &1 Uszi) 03.09.2022 | Saturday

5. |Last date for accepting allotment and depositing the fee orsubmitting 06.09.2022 | Tuesday
request for upward assessment (Online) (3TdeT WHR FT iR e T ey | 12:00 Midnight
AT W DI AR AP & 7 IR T4 e @l &ifas [l (siferg=)

6. | Display of 2" Provisional Admission List (g8 3Remdl yder J& &1 ya¥H) 09.09.2022 | Friday
Last date for accepting allotment and depositing the fee or submitting 12.09.2022 | Monday
request for 2" upward assessment (Online) @aes WHR HA 3R Yodb ST 1,(21:(,)011
IR TN TR SR BT 3R A B oy IR ST el &Y ff Ry (ffems=) Midnight

8. | Display of 3 Provisional Admission List (< sRemil yaer gl &1 ygele) 15.09.2022 | Thursday

9. | Last date for accepting allotment and depositing fee (Online) (3deT wWidR 18.09.2022 | Sunday
B IR Yob O BRA B 3ife AR (airers) 12:00 Midnight

10.| Reporting with original documents in respective College up to 5:00 PM 22.09.2022 | Thursday
(T Blelst ¥ Jd TIPS & A1 Ry AR 5.00 a9 )

If seats remain vacant (af Hic @relt & € )

11.| Opening of Option Form for Online Spot Counselling (3iFemsa wWic @=afe | 27.09.2022 Tuesday
@ fog sifere B @rer)

12. | Last date for Online Option Form (3i-eiig=1 e wis @1 sifcr forfer) 29.09.2022 Thursday

12:00 Midnight
13.| Display of I*t Provisional Admission List (sremfy T# @1 wdem) 03.10.2022 Monday
14.| Last date for depositing the Online fees @FeTET B ST - @1 =ifas fafy) | 05.10.2022 Wednesday
12:00 Midnight
15. | Reporting in the College (@it # RuiféT A 5.00 Io1 ) 07.10.2022 Friday
16.| Display of 2" Provisional Admission List (3u% sRemit =) &1 yaeM) 10.10.2022 | Monday
17.| Last date for depositing the online fees (ST WIT SHT B ®1 3ifeH fafdy) | 12.10.2022 Wednesday
12:00 Midnight
18. | Reporting in the College (@it # RuiféT A 5.00 Io1 ) 14.10.2022 Friday
Note: Candidates are advised to visit the website for changes in dates, system, or any other information from

time to time.
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Copy to:
Faculty Chairman, all Agriculture Universities Rajasthan and RAJUVAS, Bikaner.

l.

SNk W

Deputy Secretary, Higher Education (Group-3), Jaipur, Rajasthan
Deputy Secretary, Agriculture (Group-3), Jaipur, Rajasthan
P.S. to Commissioner Agriculture, Jaipur, Rajasthan

P.S. to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, all Agriculture Universities Rajasthan and RAJUVAS, Bikaner
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